LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS OF ILLINOIS

(League of Women Voters of Homewood-Flossmoor)

EIN: 36-6081041 | Flossmoor, Illinois, United States Form 990-N (e-Postcard)

Organizations who have filed a 990-N (e-Postcard) annual electronic notice. Most small organizations that receive less than \$50,000 fall into this category.

Tax Period:
2022 (07/01/2022-06/30/2023)
EIN:
36-6081041
Organization Name (Doing Business as):
LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS OF ILLINOIS
Mailing Address:
PO Box 801
Flossmoor, IL 60422
United States
Principal Officer's Name and Address:
Patricia Jackson
PO Box 801
Flossmoor, IL 60422
United States
Gross receipts not greater than:
\$50,000
Organization has terminated:
No
Website URL:

Tax Period:
2021 (07/01/2021-06/30/2022)
EIN:
36-6081041
Organization Name (Doing Business as):
LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS OF ILLINOIS
Mailing Address:
PO Box 801
Flossmoor, IL 60422
United States
Principal Officer's Name and Address:
Patricia Jackson
PO Box 801
Flossmoor, IL 60422
United States
Gross receipts not greater than:
\$50,000
Organization has terminated:
No
Website URL:

Tax Period:
2020 (07/01/2020-06/30/2021)
EIN:
36-6081041
Organization Name (Doing Business as
EAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS OF ILLINOIS
Mailing Address:
18613 Emily Ct
Hazel Crest, IL 60429
Jnited States
Principal Officer's Name and Address:
patricia jackson
18613 Emily Ct
Hazel Crest, IL 60429
Jnited States
Gross receipts not greater than:
550,000
Organization has terminated:
۱o
Vebsite URL: